
45. Int. Rallye Wiesbaden

15. - 17. Mai 2025

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber GP-Ges.ZeitSP 1Position

No

Epo

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

SP 2 G 2 SP 3

Ges Epo

SP 4

SP 5

Baujahr

SP 6 SP 7 SP 8 SP 9

SP 10 SP 11 SP 12 SP 13 SP 14

SP 15 G 2 SP 16 SP 17 SP 18

SP 19 G 3 SP 20 SP 21 SP 22

SP 24 SP 25

 6

F

 0:00:06.25

 0:00:06.25

Welz Matthias

Hagelstein Ralf

Porsche 911 ST

 0:00.33

 0:00.01

 0:00.19

 0:00.14

 0:00.13  0:00.03  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.17  0:00.23  0:00.08  0:00.33

 1  1

 0:00.44  0:00.34

 0:00.38  0:00.40  0:00.63  0:00.09  0:00.09

1970  0:00.00

 0:00.24

 0:00.33

 0:00.20

 0:00.31  0:00.08  0:00.06  0:00.52

 0:00.26  0:00.24

 7

G

 0:00:07.20

 0:00:07.20

Faulhaber Rainer

Spesart Racing Team

Weickert Michael

Lancia Delta HF

 0:00.12

 0:00.24

 0:00.12

 0:00.10

 0:00.06  0:00.46  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.60  0:00.35  0:00.07  0:00.28

 2  1

 0:00.16  0:00.72

 0:00.16  0:00.13  0:00.39  0:00.07  0:00.12

1987  0:00.00

 0:00.31

 0:00.36

 0:00.03

 0:00.00  0:00.02  0:00.08  0:00.75

 0:01.41  0:00.09

 19

G

 0:00:08.84

 0:00:08.84

Brauweiler Detlev

Die Allgäuer

Vochezer Sylvia

Porsche 911 SC

 0:00.16

 0:00.18

 0:00.11

 0:00.09

 0:00.05  0:00.03  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.40  0:00.07  0:00.19  0:00.04

 3  2

 0:00.14  0:00.55

 0:00.37  0:01.75  0:00.35  0:00.02  0:00.32

1983  0:00.00

 0:00.09

 0:00.54

 0:00.20

 0:00.12  0:00.23  0:00.04  0:00.51

 0:02.06  0:00.23

 21

G

 0:00:10.11

 0:00:10.11

Liebschwager Tim

Team Semico

Liebschwager Rudi

Porsche 944/2

 0:00.10

 0:00.08

 0:00.01

 0:00.03

 0:00.00  0:00.17  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.42  0:00.57  0:01.30  0:00.65

 4  3

 0:00.07  0:00.51

 0:00.32  0:00.10  0:00.48  0:00.19  0:00.16

1986  0:00.00

 0:00.21

 0:00.33

 0:00.15

 0:00.17  0:00.23  0:00.16  0:01.05

 0:01.48  0:00.17

 20

G

 0:00:10.35

 0:00:10.35

Eisinger Willy

AC Wetzlar

Eisinger Christa

Porsche 911 Carrera

 0:00.10

 0:00.09

 0:00.07

 0:00.00

 0:00.02  0:00.03  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.22  0:00.08  0:00.90  0:00.25

 5  4

 0:00.05  0:00.23

 0:00.23  0:01.33  0:00.03  0:00.07  0:00.99

1985  0:00.00

 0:00.09

 0:00.14

 0:00.12

 0:00.28  0:00.94  0:00.84  0:01.61

 0:01.42  0:00.22

 16

G

 0:00:15.38

 0:00:15.38

Schuler Peter

KÜS Motorsport

Ostlender Hanna

Porsche 924 Carrera GT

 0:00.01

 0:00.05

 0:00.01

 0:00.08

 0:00.11  0:00.88  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.33  0:00.17  0:00.18  0:01.02

 6  5

 0:00.39  0:01.20

 0:00.58  0:00.15  0:00.29  0:00.12  0:00.38

1973  0:00.00

 0:00.18

 0:00.78

 0:00.67

 0:00.02  0:00.89  0:00.67  0:00.83

 0:01.26  0:00.13

 35

G

 0:00:17.19

 0:00:17.19

Kunze Stefan

Kunze Sabine

BMW M3

 0:00.07

 0:00.04

 0:00.05

 0:00.08

 0:00.04  0:00.18  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:00.48  0:00.08

 7  6

 0:00.11  0:00.49

 0:00.24  0:00.67  0:00.13  0:00.03  0:02.32

1988  0:00.00

 0:00.10

 0:00.21

 0:00.13

 0:00.27  0:00.11  0:00.14  0:00.21

 0:01.95  0:00.06

 28

G

 0:00:20.96

 0:00:20.96

Plüschke Thomas

Team Auto Plüschke

Plüschke Robert

BMW 2002

 0:00.86

 0:00.51

 0:00.37

 0:00.78

 0:00.27  0:00.12  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.90  0:00.55  0:03.00  0:01.52

 8  7

 0:00.52  0:01.24

 0:00.59  0:00.19  0:00.96  0:00.31  0:00.12

1971  0:00.00

 0:00.37

 0:01.43

 0:00.48

 0:00.73  0:00.57  0:00.01  0:02.09

 0:01.47  0:00.00
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45. Int. Rallye Wiesbaden

15. - 17. Mai 2025

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber GP-Ges.ZeitSP 1Position

No

Epo

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

SP 2 G 2 SP 3

Ges Epo

SP 4

SP 5

Baujahr

SP 6 SP 7 SP 8 SP 9

SP 10 SP 11 SP 12 SP 13 SP 14

SP 15 G 2 SP 16 SP 17 SP 18

SP 19 G 3 SP 20 SP 21 SP 22

SP 24 SP 25

 8

G

 0:00:25.99

 0:00:25.99

Seume Reiner

Elysee-Uhren Team

Seume Julian

Lancia Fulvia

 0:01.57

 0:00.19

 0:00.03

 0:00.91

 0:00.17  0:00.48  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.34  0:00.23  0:00.60  0:01.57

 9  8

 0:00.81  0:01.35

 0:01.45  0:00.21  0:02.38  0:00.59  0:00.77

1972  0:00.00

 0:01.31

 0:00.83

 0:00.94

 0:00.19  0:01.53  0:01.37  0:00.90

 0:04.18  0:00.09

 2

F

 0:00:26.04

 0:00:26.04

Charifi Arasch

DZ PRIVATBANK S.A.

Schreiber Thomas

Alfa Romeo GT 1300 Junior

 0:00.54

 0:00.07

 0:00.60

 0:00.20

 0:00.08  0:00.31  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.33  0:00.39  0:00.06  0:00.78

 10  2

 0:00.08  0:00.88

 0:00.57  0:00.45  0:00.13  0:00.39  0:00.03

1966  0:00.00

 0:00.13

 0:00.84

 0:00.39

 0:00.07  0:00.35  0:00.33  0:09.00

 0:06.00  0:00.04

 31

G

 0:00:39.60

 0:00:39.60

Welslau Oliver

Hexen Team AC Lemgo

Welslau Ulrike

Peugeot 504TI

 0:00.30

 0:01.04

 0:00.46

 0:03.00

 0:00.26  0:00.18  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:00.24  0:02.14  0:01.07

 11  9

 0:00.93  0:01.03

 0:01.89  0:00.88  0:01.42  0:00.82  0:03.00

1976  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:01.78

 0:01.11

 0:02.07  0:03.00  0:00.04  0:02.14

 0:01.29  0:00.51

 14

G

 0:00:47.53

 0:00:47.53

Leisegang Stephan

Leisegang Brigitte

BMW E21

 0:00.67

 0:03.00

 0:00.50

 0:00.28

 0:00.31  0:00.60  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.80  0:00.66  0:01.03  0:02.47

 12  10

 0:00.56  0:05.17

 0:06.00  0:00.01  0:02.26  0:03.00  0:00.06

1979  0:00.00

 0:00.11

 0:00.82

 0:02.01

 0:01.48  0:03.00  0:00.46  0:06.99

 0:04.53  0:00.75

 30

G

 0:00:47.95

 0:00:47.95

Roehn Steffen

Roehn Marc

Volvo P142S

 0:00.89

 0:00.66

 0:00.77

 0:03.00

 0:03.00  0:00.86  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:00.60  0:00.27  0:03.95

 13  11

 0:01.36  0:01.87

 0:01.79  0:00.09  0:01.24  0:03.00  0:00.17

1973  0:00.00

 0:00.37

 0:04.11

 0:00.60

 0:00.14  0:00.92  0:00.53  0:09.00

 0:02.49  0:00.27

 9

G

 0:00:47.99

 0:00:47.99

Mölders Christian

Mölders

Mölders Lukas

Mercedes-Benz SLC

 0:00.22

 0:00.72

 0:03.00

 0:00.13

 0:00.97  0:01.41  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:05.15  0:01.47  0:01.80  0:05.62

 14  12

 0:00.72  0:04.36

 0:00.86  0:00.79  0:01.75  0:00.69  0:00.82

1977  0:00.00

 0:01.11

 0:01.07

 0:00.48

 0:00.68  0:03.00  0:00.40  0:03.94

 0:06.00  0:00.83

 25

H

 0:00:48.86

 0:00:48.86

Nitschke Tim

A-Lease

Dohse Dirk

Lancia Integrale

 0:00.29

 0:00.24

 0:01.15

 0:03.00

 0:00.61  0:00.08  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:00.68  0:00.66  0:01.58

 15  1

 0:01.13  0:09.00

 0:01.31  0:00.33  0:02.74  0:00.83  0:00.83

1997  0:00.00

 0:00.95

 0:00.20

 0:00.84

 0:01.33  0:03.00  0:00.83  0:09.00

 0:02.20  0:00.05

 1

E

 0:00:52.87

 0:00:52.87

Löwe Marco

Keller Katja

Volvo P544

 0:00.79

 0:01.25

 0:00.37

 0:00.66

 0:00.68  0:00.30  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:00.39  0:02.05  0:06.00

 16  1

 0:01.54  0:04.93

 0:03.88  0:00.63  0:03.86  0:00.31  0:01.44

1960  0:00.00

 0:01.02

 0:02.22

 0:00.79

 0:01.33  0:03.00  0:00.88  0:04.70

 0:03.68  0:00.17
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45. Int. Rallye Wiesbaden

15. - 17. Mai 2025

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber GP-Ges.ZeitSP 1Position

No

Epo

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

SP 2 G 2 SP 3

Ges Epo

SP 4

SP 5

Baujahr

SP 6 SP 7 SP 8 SP 9

SP 10 SP 11 SP 12 SP 13 SP 14

SP 15 G 2 SP 16 SP 17 SP 18

SP 19 G 3 SP 20 SP 21 SP 22

SP 24 SP 25

 33

G

 0:00:53.40

 0:00:53.40

Seeberger Holger

Dürener Motorsportclub

Proenen Hanns

Alfasud Ti 1,5

 0:00.46

 0:02.04

 0:00.71

 0:03.00

 0:01.98  0:01.95  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:00.36  0:00.32  0:03.08

 17  13

 0:02.22  0:07.52

 0:02.73  0:00.38  0:06.00  0:00.78  0:03.00

1981  0:00.00

 0:00.40

 0:03.57

 0:01.85

 0:00.23  0:00.30  0:00.02  0:02.00

 0:01.54  0:00.96

 24

H

 0:00:54.33

 0:00:54.33

Gramlich Daniel

Team Karl + Co.

von der Becke Alexander

BMW 840Ci

 0:00.75

 0:00.74

 0:01.33

 0:01.27

 0:00.31  0:00.95  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:01.79  0:00.95  0:00.66

 18  2

 0:01.92  0:04.19

 0:02.21  0:00.12  0:02.00  0:03.00  0:01.21

1997  0:00.00

 0:01.19

 0:01.81

 0:01.38

 0:03.00  0:03.00  0:01.48  0:07.35

 0:05.04  0:00.68

 11

G

 0:00:56.80

 0:00:56.80

Brinkmann Alois

Rhein-Ruhr Alfa Team

Diehl Claudius

Alfa Romeo Bertone GTV

 0:00.46

 0:03.00

 0:00.77

 0:03.00

 0:00.28  0:00.64  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:01.27  0:01.52  0:02.50  0:01.03

 19  14

 0:00.79  0:01.14

 0:01.73  0:00.71  0:03.58  0:00.22  0:00.69

1974  0:00.00

 0:00.13

 0:06.00

 0:03.00

 0:00.26  0:00.27  0:03.00  0:03.46

 0:04.29  0:13.06

 27

F

 0:01:07.02

 0:01:07.02

Assmus Axel

Team Auto Plüschke

Rössler Christian

Ford Lotus Cortina MkII

 0:01.29

 0:01.48

 0:00.61

 0:03.00

 0:00.94  0:00.30  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:00.26  0:01.83  0:05.03

 20  3

 0:01.29  0:05.49

 0:04.70  0:01.18  0:06.00  0:03.00  0:03.00

1968  0:00.00

 0:01.35

 0:02.02

 0:03.00

 0:00.75  0:03.00  0:01.39  0:02.78

 0:06.00  0:01.33

 29

G

 0:01:09.75

 0:01:09.75

Burhenne Martin

Bisinius Tim

Mini Cooper S Mk3

 0:03.00

 0:01.57

 0:02.31

 0:01.67

 0:03.00  0:02.13  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:02.61  0:01.56  0:03.17

 21  15

 0:02.84  0:05.95

 0:05.49  0:00.15  0:04.43  0:01.19  0:03.00

1971  0:00.00

 0:02.07

 0:06.00

 0:03.00

 0:01.37  0:00.74  0:00.51  0:01.71

 0:03.78  0:00.50

 15

G

 0:01:12.83

 0:01:12.83

Gonschorek Siegfried

König Fritz

Opel B 400 repro

 0:01.50

 0:00.47

 0:01.90

 0:03.00

 0:01.17  0:01.35  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.25  0:01.33  0:01.45  0:06.00

 22  16

 0:00.51  0:03.65

 0:06.00  0:02.03  0:06.00  0:01.51  0:03.00

1980  0:00.00

 0:00.81

 0:00.42

 0:03.00

 0:02.89  0:03.00  0:00.79  0:06.21

 0:02.22  0:09.37

 37

H

 0:01:18.15

 0:01:18.15

Lackerbauer Carlo

Lancia Martini

Fuchs Elke

Lancia Delta Integrale WRC Gr A

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:00.22

 0:03.00  0:03.00  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:01.38  0:06.00

 23  3

 0:03.00  0:09.00

 0:03.10  0:00.50  0:02.38  0:00.90  0:03.00

1992  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:06.00

 0:03.00

 0:00.30  0:00.83  0:02.88  0:04.75

 0:03.04  0:00.87

 36

H

 0:01:26.47

 0:01:26.47

Richter Thomas

Porsche Club KAZ

Guthier Marion

Porsche

 0:03.00

 0:01.91

 0:02.46

 0:03.00

 0:03.00  0:01.68  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:00.41  0:06.00

 24  4

 0:03.00  0:06.48

 0:06.00  0:01.06  0:06.00  0:03.00  0:03.00

1990  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:06.00

 0:03.00

 0:01.27  0:00.05  0:03.00  0:09.00

 0:01.44  0:00.71
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45. Int. Rallye Wiesbaden

15. - 17. Mai 2025

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber GP-Ges.ZeitSP 1Position

No

Epo

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

SP 2 G 2 SP 3

Ges Epo

SP 4
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SP 6 SP 7 SP 8 SP 9

SP 10 SP 11 SP 12 SP 13 SP 14

SP 15 G 2 SP 16 SP 17 SP 18

SP 19 G 3 SP 20 SP 21 SP 22

SP 24 SP 25

 38

H

 0:01:35.94

 0:01:35.94

Segers Ralf

Holland

Weterings Richard

Lotus Esprit

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00  0:03.00  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:01.77  0:06.00

 25  5

 0:03.00  0:06.75

 0:06.00  0:00.07  0:03.13  0:03.00  0:03.00

1996  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.18

 0:03.00

 0:01.39  0:03.00  0:03.00  0:07.16

 0:06.00  0:06.49

 23

G

 0:01:49.32

 0:01:49.32

Krumm Marcus

Team Karl + Co.

Mahlau Julian

BMW 2002

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00  0:03.00  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:01.77  0:06.00

 26  17

 0:03.00  0:09.00

 0:06.00  0:01.90  0:06.00  0:03.00  0:01.49

1976  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:06.00

 0:03.00

 0:02.75  0:03.00  0:03.00  0:06.78

 0:06.00  0:10.63

 12

G

Viehweg Thomas

Wertungsverlust

Viehweg Lukas

Porsche 924

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:01.85

 0:03.00

 0:03.00  0:03.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:00.90  0:06.00

 0  0

 0:03.00  0:09.00

 0:06.00  0:00.89  0:06.00  0:01.09  0:00.48

1976  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:06.00

 0:03.00

 0:00.43  0:03.00  0:03.00  0:09.00

 0:06.00

 32

G

Hauck Wolfgang

Wertungsverlust

Baier Renate

Opel Kadett C Coupe

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:02.49

 0:03.00

 0:03.00  0:03.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:00.80  0:06.00

 0  0

 0:00.93  0:09.00

 0:00.70  0:00.68  0:04.40  0:00.62  0:03.00

1979  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:06.00

 0:03.00

 0:00.97  0:03.00  0:00.84  0:08.17

 4

F

Pfeiffer Matthias

Wertungsverlust

Palatina-Suisse MG

Hosig Reto

MG C Roadster

 0:01.24

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00  0:03.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:00.09  0:03.08

 0  0

 0:02.74  0:09.00

 0:04.48  0:03.00  0:06.00  0:03.00  0:03.00

1969  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.39

 0:02.68

 0:00.85  0:03.00  0:03.00  0:06.86

 17

G

Krieglsteiner Peter

Wertungsverlust

Linhardt Thomas

Porsche 911

 0:00.36

 0:00.31

 0:03.00

 0:00.26

 0:00.49  0:02.96

 0:00.22  0:00.10  0:00.51  0:00.12

 0  0

 0:00.35  0:00.84

 0:00.42  0:00.09  0:06.00  0:03.00

1980  0:00.00

 0:00.04

 0:00.75

 0:00.23

 22

G

Steffling Frank

Wertungsverlust

Green Team

Klenter Guido

BMW 318iS E30

 0:03.00

 0:01.52

 0:01.67

 0:00.65

 0:01.77  0:01.50

 0:04.34  0:01.79  0:00.02  0:03.33

 0  0

 0:01.82  0:03.72

 0:03.64  0:00.11  0:02.58  0:03.00

1988  0:00.00

 0:01.01

 0:04.19

 0:01.59

 26

F

Ziegler Barbara

Wertungsverlust

Team Auto Plüschke

Mohr Franziska

Ford Escort Mk 1

 0:00.14  0:00.27  0:00.65

 0:00.24  0:00.23  0:00.54  0:00.24

 0  0

1968  0:00.00

 0:00.02
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45. Int. Rallye Wiesbaden

15. - 17. Mai 2025

offizielle Endwertung

Bewerber GP-Ges.ZeitSP 1Position

No

Epo

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

SP 2 G 2 SP 3

Ges Epo

SP 4

SP 5

Baujahr

SP 6 SP 7 SP 8 SP 9

SP 10 SP 11 SP 12 SP 13 SP 14

SP 15 G 2 SP 16 SP 17 SP 18

SP 19 G 3 SP 20 SP 21 SP 22

SP 24 SP 25

 5

F

Koch Kevon

Wertungsverlust

GT Monte Team

Blättler Sandra

Opel GT 1900

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:00.67  0:00.16

 0  0

1970  0:00.00

gestartet :

gewertet :

33

26

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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